Log Date

08/23/2019
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08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
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Log Time
01:53:20
02:30:03
02:33:59
02:37:32
02:42:02
02:47:29
02:52:12
03:00:01
03:04:39
03:08:40
03:12:29
03:16:04
03:21:15

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 08/23/2019 To: 08/23/2019

Song Artist
Kari Jobe

Matt Redman

Gareth Robinson

Vineyard UK

Vineyard (Minneapolis, MN)
Martyn Layzell

Victory Christian Center Of E

Hillsong
Phatfish

Kristi Northup
Ben Cantelon

Paul Oakley

Planetshakers

(:
(:0
(:
(:
(:
(:
(:
(:
(:
(:
(:
(:
(:

Mountain Time

02)I'm Singing
We Are Free
3)You Pour Out Grace
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Audio Title

2)Sweetly Broken (Featurin
4)If You Say Go
1)As Jesus Walked

3)Only You

3)You Are The Lord

3)Restore
3
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4)Crimson Stream
3)Even Greater
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)
)
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Play Length
03:40.498
03:55.723
03:33.540
03:48.005
05:26.488
04:43.361
04:48.186
04:38.257
04:00.690
03:24.051
03:35.350
05:10.663
05:45.309



